
DEPARTAMENTO: TINOGASTA
LOCALIDAD: TINOGASTA
MESA Nº 23
ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 

Nº APELLIDO NOMBRE DNI ORGANISMO VOTO FIRMA
001 ACOSTA ANA MARIA         12.178.455 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
002 ACOSTA CECILIA  BEATRIZ         25.768.908 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 -
003 AGUAYSOL ISABEL DEL CARMEN         14.298.826 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
004 AGUERO ADRIANA DEL VALLE         16.520.349  ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
005 AGUERO ANA MARIA         17.113.525  ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
006 AGUILERA SANTIAGO JOSE         22.621.533 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
007 AGURRE OLGA NOEMI         22.247.257 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
008 ALANIS RAMON EDGARDO         13.716.228 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
009 ALANIS OLGA DEL CARMEN         12.178.453 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
010 ALANIS MARIA AMALIA         12.178.302 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN"
011 ALANIZ JUAN EDGARDO         13.817.533 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
012 ALDERETE ALDO ARIEL         23.544.753 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
013 ALEGRE JOSE MANUEL         21.612.662 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
014 ALIVE JOSE DANIEL         28.198.353 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
015 ALTAMIRANO EGLE ANALIA DEL VALLE         13.817.583 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
016 ALVAREZ FATIMA DEL VALLE         14.625.478 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
017 ALVAREZ MARIA CRISTINA         17.060.719 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
018 ALVAREZ ANTONIA NATIVIDAD         22.219.472 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
019 ANCE QUINTAR LUCIANA DEL VALLE         24.865.648 COLEGIO POLIMODAL Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
020 ANDRADA SERGIO LEONARDO         17.341.393 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
021 APARICIO DAVILA MARISA EUGENIA         22.621.510 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
022 ARAYA MATILDE DEL TRANSITO         11.798.130 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
023 ARAYA MARGARITA DEL VALLE         20.884.156 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
024 ARCE LETICIA DORA         12.178.314 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
025 ARGAÑARAZ JUAN ADALBERTO         20.397.315 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°16 "TELESFORO CHANAMPA"
026 ARIAS CLAUDIA LILIANA         21.640.993 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
027 ARREGUEZ MARIA TERESA         12.234.832 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
028 AVILA MANUEL FELIX         17.227.992 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
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029 AVILA JUAN CARLOS         20.884.079 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
030 AVILA ANA MARIA         18.490.870 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
031 AVILA LUIS ARNALDO         24.508.305 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
032 ÁVILA CARLOS RUBÉN         18.492.016 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI" 
033 AYBAR SERGIO ADRIAN         18.495.549 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
034 BALUT ISABEL         20.071.925 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
035 BARBIERI JOSE RAMON         11.507.903 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°16 "TELESFORO CHANAMPA"
036 BARRERA ROSA ANA         20.660.042 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
037 BARRIONUEVO MARIA DEL CARMEN         17.599.253 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
038 BARRIONUEVO RAMON ORLANDO         22.247.217 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
039 BARRIONUEVO GILDA LILIANA         17.341.359 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"
040 BARRIONUEVO NORMA DEL VALLE         20.884.190 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
041 BARRIONUEVO ROQUE RAMON         21.979.485 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
042 BAYON CRISTIAN LEONARDO         26.259.078 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
043 BELLIDO NORMA BEATRIZ         16.520.397 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
044 BLANCO MARIO NICOLAS         17.341.440 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
045 BORDON OSCAR ADRIAN         13.564.823 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
046 BORDON MARIA DEL ROSARIO         13.605.193 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
047 BORDON                                  AZUCENA NOEMI                                   23.765.497 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
048 BORDON  VEGA RAMON CESAR         22.621.589 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
049 BRIZUELA ALBERTO ANTONIO         16.073.853 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
050 BROUCHY ALICIA NOEMI         18.606.626 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
051 BUSTAMANTE MARIA DEL CARMEN         21.913.922 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
052 CAMPELLAY NANCY VIVIANA         25.768.949 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
053 CAMPILLAY CLAUDIO RAFAEL         18.398.484 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
054 CAMPILLAY JORGE ATILIO RAMON         16.520.314 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
055 CANACHI DEBORA SAMANTA         27.917.311 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
056 CANO MIRTA SILVANA         23.734.104 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
057 CARDOSO FABIAN ANDRES         25.415.476 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
058 CARDOZO KARINA MARIELA         27.040.520 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
059 CARPIO ELIANA ELIZABETH         25.768.857 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
060 CARRAZANA ADRIANA JOSEFA         20.660.041 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
061 CARRERA GRACIELA RAMONA         16.668.059 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
062 CARRIZO ROMINA PAOLA         31.555.944 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
063 CARRIZO HUGO ALDO         17.060.731 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
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064 CARRIZO ISMAEL ARIEL         27.053.608 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
065 CARRIZO KURT ARISTIDES         26.155.120 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
066 CARRIZO MANUELA ISIDORA         12.178.438 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
067 CARRIZO MARIA DEL CARMEN         13.817.667 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
068 CARRIZO SONIA BEATRIZ         21.619.311 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
069 CARRIZO JORGE ANTONIO         14.625.384 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
070 CARRIZO RUBEN EDUARDO         20.884.023 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
071 CARRIZO PAULA DEL CARMEN         16.443.665 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
072 CARRIZO JORGE PASCUAL         22.621.611 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
073 CARRIZO                                 JOSE WALTER                                     30.984.511 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
074 CARRIZO OVIEDO MARIA BELEN         29.187.315 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
075 CARVAJAL GLADYS NOEMI         23.030.244 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
076 CASAS JORGE AUGUSTO         10.560.449 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°33
077 CASAS SIXTO VICENTE         20.660.092 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
078 CASIMIRO ROSA ELENA         21.758.686 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
079 CASTRO FELIX SEBASTIAN         29.230.857 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
080 CASTRO JOSE FABIAN         23.765.408 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
081 CASTRO RAFAELA DEL VALLE         18.542.793 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
082 CASTRO JUAN JOSE         21.355.256 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N|14- "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
083 CASTRO ARIEL FERNANDO         23.765.341 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
084 CASTRO MARTA EUGENIA         25.768.825 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
085 CEDRON ANA MARIA         12.178.202 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
086 CEREZO CARLOS ANDRES         26.637.810 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
087 CERVANTES PEDRO RAUL         11.883.564 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
088 CESAR ERNESTO ANTONIO         24.615.488 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
089 CHAILE FRANCO JAVIER         27.531.123 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
090 CHAILE GUILLERMO HIPOLITO         23.765.243 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
091 CHAILE PEDRO ALBERTO         24.508.367 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
092 CHANAMPA MARIA EUGENIA         26.259.115 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
093 CISELLA MARIA SILVIA         17.024.618 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
094 COCHA OSCAR EDGARDO         26.868.536 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
095 CODIGONI JULIO ALBERTO         12.178.087 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
096 CODIGONI LUIS OMAR         16.073.805 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
097 CODIGONI MARIA INES         16.073.825 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
098 CORDOBA NORMA  ANGELICA         17.060.786 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
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099 CORDOBA RAMON EDUARDO         20.660.010 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN"
100 CORDOBA ADRIANA ANDREA         23.203.585 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
101 CORDOBA VIVIANA DEL VALLE         23.765.306 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
102 CORDOBA SERGIO DARIO         24.508.435 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
103 CORDOBA SILVIA PAOLA         26.259.182 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
104 CORREA CLAUDIO CARLOS         23.228.225 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
105 COSMI  ARANDA SILVINA SOLEDAD         25.786.270 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
106 DE LA FUENTE PABLO GERMAN         25.415.305 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
107 DE LA MOTA ADRIANA DEL VALLE         20.660.069 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"
108 DE LA MOTA CLAUDIA NOEMI         23.765.401 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
109 DE LA ROSA RICARDO DANIEL         23.765.337 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
110 DELGADO EDITH DEL VALLE         23.428.640 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
111 DIAZ GUSTAVO FABIAN         23.203.596 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
112 DIAZ LUIS ALBERTO         17.024.612 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
113 DIAZ SARA GRACIELA DEL VALLE         14.290.562 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
114 ECALLE ELBA ANGELICA         11.646.514 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
115 ESPINOSA CASIVA PAOLA ANDREA         25.737.047 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
116 ESPINOZA BLANCA AZUCENA         20.397.303 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
117 ESPINOZA MARIO FAUSTINO         20.884.152 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
118 FARIAS DAVID JOSE ARIEL         16.349.849 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
119 FERNANDEZ MARIANA IMELDA RAQUEL         24.262.196 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
120 FERNANDEZ LUISA NOELIA         16.392.063 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
121 FERNANDEZ NESTOR IMAEL         23.030.228 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
122 FERNANDEZ JUAN ALFREDO         23.765.234 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
123 FLORES VIVIANA DEL CARMEN         22.621.684 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
124 FLORES GLADYS MABEL         14.298.973 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
125 FUENTES FRANCISCO ALBERTO         23.389.893 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
126 FUENTES GABRIELA DEL VALLE         23.765.493 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"
127 FUENTES ROQUE ARCADIO         13.398.407 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
128 GALINDEZ LUIS ALBERTO         17.599.250 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
129 GARAY MARIA MERCEDES         12.377.703 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
130 GARNICA CARLOS EMILIO         11.646.444 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
131 GOLDMAN DARIO  EDGARDO         22.235.894 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
132 GOMEZ IGNACIO A.           8.560.718 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°16 "TELESFORO CHANAMPA"
133 GONZALEZ GABRIEL RAMON         23.765.460 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
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134 GONZALEZ ESTELA DEL VALLE         18.519.766 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
135 GONZALEZ CARLOS ARIEL         21.929.996 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
136 GORDILLO NOEMI DEL VALLE         16.670.431 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
137 GORDILLO ABEL JOSE         29.187.308 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
138 GREMO ANDREA FABIANA         21.757.423 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
139 GUAYTIMA NELLY RAMONA         14.298.901 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
140 GUTIERREZ NELIDA DEL VALLE         23.923.281 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
141 GUZMAN RITA DEL ROSARIO         23.428.649 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
142 HACESOL CLAUDIO RAMON         25.415.307 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
143 HERNANDEZ                               FANNY CAROLINA                                  24.302.691 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
144 HERNANDEZ                               ROY ALEXANDER         31.107.047 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
145 HERNANDEZ                               YANELA MARISABEL         28.686.954 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
146 HOFFMANS MONICA MARIA         94.105.017  ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
147 IRAZU GLADYS LILIAN         14.625.302 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
148 IRUSTA JUAN ANTONIO         10.730.114 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
149 JABIF MOISES RICARDO         13.494.256 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
150 JONES PATRICIA ELIZABETH         24.302.859 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
151 LAZARTE MARIA LUCIA         22.557.600 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
152 LEPEZ ANDREA HORTENSIA         23.241.496 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
153 LIZARDO VALERIA ALEJANDRA         21.893.071 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
154 LIZARRAGA SUSANA MABEL         23.518.732 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
155 LLADOS REBECA PRISCILA         28.732.064 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
156 LLAMPA SARA  EFIGENIA         14.131.073 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
157 LOBO CARLOS ANTONIO         17.939.508 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
158 LOPEZ RUBEN EDUARDO         14.298.858 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
159 LUCERO FABIANA BEATRIZ         22.621.508 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
160 MACHADO RUBEN ALBERTO         16.073.881 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
161 MALDONADO SILVIA DEL VALLE         22.071.658 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
162 MALDONADO VIRGINIA BRIGIDA         18.763.744 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
163 MANRRIQUE JORGE  LUIS         24.508.405 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
164 MICOSSI FALER                           FABRIZIO                                        26.892.857 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
165 MICOSSI FALER                           NOELIA                                          27.575.807 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
166 MIRABAL MARIA CRISTINA         12.178.348 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
167 MOLINA WALTER  EFRAIN         28.503.856 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
168 MONJES LUIS AMERICO         20.884.187 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
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169 MORALES RAMONA DEL VALLE         21.326.633 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
170 MORALES MATILDE FRANCISCA         24.508.333 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
171 MORALES MATILDE DEL CARMEN         24.508.334 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
172 MORENO PATRICIA LILIANA         16.276.596 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
173 MORENO CLAUDIA DEL VALLE         21.326.624 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
174 MORENO RITA ALEJANDRA         23.432.420 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
175 MORENO MANUEL RICARDO         17.341.474 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
176 MORENO SERGIO RAMON         20.884.134 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
177 MOYA CESAR EDUARDO         11.982.756 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
178 MUÑOZ JOSE ERIGIO         24.929.195 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
179 NAUDY MARIA EMILIA         12.433.206 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
180 NAVARRO ANALIA ISABEL         14.899.485 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
181 NEYRA RAMON MARTIN         14.625.343 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
182 NEYRA RODOLFO MIGUEL         21.913.918 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
183 NIEVA RAUL OSVALDO         14.298.877 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
184 NIEVA RUBEN ALBERTO         17.060.795 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
185 NIEVA FELISA NOEMI         14.625.477 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
186 NIEVA CATALINA DEL CARMEN         22.247.209 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
187 OCAMPO QUINTAR JOSE RAMON         21.619.380 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
188 OCAMPOS LUIS ORLANDO         21.700.778 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN"
189 OCHOA ELBA ANALIA         12.691.862 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
190 OLIVERA MARIA ISABEL         12.178.468 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
191 OLIVERA MIRTA SUSANA         13.817.502 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
192 OLMEDO BEATRIZ DEL HUERTO         14.949.543 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
193 OLMOS NERY ERNESTO           7.659.351 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" - 
194 OLMOS SANDRA KARINA         24.865.574 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
195 ORQUERA MARCELA ALEJANDRA         27.224.233 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
196 ORTIZ JESUS EDUARDO         31.412.636 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
197 ORTIZ ELSA ADRIANA         20.660.039 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
198 ORTIZ ROQUE SEGUNDO         12.733.810 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
199 OVIEDO NICOLAA JOSEFA         17.024.688 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°67
200 PACHADO CORA AURISTELA         12.961.527 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
201 PACHECO RITA FANNY         24.039.798 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
202 PAEZ SUSANA DE JESUS         16.668.080 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
203 PAEZ SERGIO DANTE         22.621.635 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
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204 PAEZ PEREA RICARDO ALBERTO         13.398.356 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
205 PAREDES NORMA DEL ROSARIO         17.341.352 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
206 PERALTA IRENE BEATRIZ         25.375.596 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
207 PERALTA GLADYS DEL VALLE         16.073.816 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
208 PEREA ELSA DEL VALLE         20.489.976 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
209 PEREA PAMELA JACQUELINE         25.822.935 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
210 PEREYRA JUSTO MIGUEL         13.817.643 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°16
211 PEREYRA MANUEL ARMANDO         12.178.055 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
212 PEREZ MARIA ELIZABETH         17.599.258 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI" 
213 PONCE ANALIA EDITH         14.899.463 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
214 PONCE HECTOR OMAR         18.520.456 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
215 QUINTERO MIGUEL ALBERTO         27.706.939 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
216 QUINTERO ALDO RENÉ         13.282.695 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
217 QUINTERO SERGIO ANTONIO         28.503.750 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
218 QUINTEROS QUINTAR MARIA JOSE         25.415.431 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°15 -"LIBERTADOR GRAL.SAN MARTIN"
219 QUIROGA GUILLERMO ARIEL         23.765.481 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
220 QUIROGA VERONICA DE LOS ANGELE         27.224.321 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66 
221 QUIROGA FABIAN RAFAEL         20.660.056 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
222 QUISPE CARLOS GUSTAVO         16.073.836 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
223 QUISPE MARIELA TERESA         24.035.291 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
224 RAMIREZ SANTIAGO RAFAEL         23.024.523 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
225 RASJIDO JOSE ANTONIO         23.389.878 E.P.E.T.N°3
226 RASJIDO JULIO CESAR         24.508.487 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
227 REALES OFELIA LIDIA         21.639.914 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
228 REALES RAMON AMERICO         20.589.723 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
229 REMENTERIA SILVIO ORLANDO         26.259.104 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"
230 REMENTERIA SUSANA DEL CARMEN         24.508.401 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
231 REMENTERIA VILMA MAGDALENA         21.892.598 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
232 REYNOSO VICTOR HUGO         16.073.889 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
233 REYNOSO ROSANA SOLEDAD         29.187.361 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
234 RIBA ADRIANA ELSA         11.976.742 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
235 RIUS MARIA ISABEL         16.580.396 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
236 RIUS SANTIAGO JORGE         17.333.868 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
237 ROBLEDO JUAN EDUARDO         21.619.358 E.P.E.T. N°03 TELEFORO CHANAMPA
238 ROBLEDO MARTA ELIZABETH         29.972.056 ESCUELA SECUNDRIA N°17 
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239 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  ANTONIO         17.747.906 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
240 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN ERNESTO         13.341.796 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
241 ROGER EUGENIA ELIZABETH         24.302.482 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
242 ROMERO ALBA ROSA         16.083.150 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
243 ROMERO MARYSOL DEL VALLE         23.956.843 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
244 ROMERO NADIA JUDIT         30.649.684 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66 
245 ROMERO NATALIA SOLEDAD         26.637.896 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
246 ROSA HORACIO ROBERTO         17.628.580 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
247 ROSALES ROLANDO ANTONIO         21.703.511 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
248 RUMAY LUIS GUSTAVO         13.707.399 COLEGIO POLIMODAL Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
249 SALAZAR ADRIAN DEL VALLE         21.776.385 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
250 SALAZAR CARLOS RUBEN         23.203.546 ESC SECUNDARIA N°67
251 SALEME MIRTA ROSA         12.178.114 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
252 SANABRIA PRIETO RUDY RICARDO         20.034.997 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
253 SANCHEZ SEGUNDO GREGORIO  28,503.849 ESC AGROTECNICA
254 SANTILLAN GABRIELA DEL VALLE         23.765.338 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
255 SARIS CIRA SALOME         14.625.312 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
256 SEDAN ADRIAN MARCELO         20.501.538 E.P.E.T. N°03 "TELEFORO CHANAMPA"
257 SEGURA EUGENIA ANDREA BEL         23.389.882 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA"
258 SEGURA TERESITA DE LOS ANGELES         21.913.915 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
259 SEGURA RAMÓN MOISÉS         22.247.297 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
260 SEGURA SELBA LILIANA         12.178.411 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
261 SEQUER CARMEN ALEJANDRINA         17.917.125 ESC SECUNDARIA N°16 "TELESFORO CHANAMPA"
262 SESTO MARCELA FABIANA         22.071.670 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
263 SEURA NATALIA DEL VALLE         28.198.314 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
264 SIARE JULIO CESAR         24.093.869 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
265 SIERRALTA HERNAN GUSTAVO         22.621.541 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
266 SIERRALTA MARIA VALERIA         24.508.387 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
267 SIERRALTA GRACIELA INES         12.178.429 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
268 SILVA HECTOR TOMAS ANTONIO         22.397.946 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
269 SOSA MARISA LILIANA         28.172.480 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
270 SOSA GIMENA FABIOLA         28.198.285 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
271 SOTERO JUAN JOSE         24.865.549 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
272 SOTO MARTA YOLANDA         10.640.451 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL.SAN MARTIN"
273 STIEB MARCO ESTEBAN         23.734.149 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
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274 SUASO NORMA SUSANA BEATRIZ         23.765.309 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
275 SUAZO ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE         23.765.398 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
276 TAPIA JUAN CARLOS         20.071.544 E.P.E.T. N°03 "TELEFORO CHANAMPA"
277 TEJADA MIRTA  NOEMI         21.619.393 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
278 TITOS DANIEL JOSE IGNACIO         21.326.813 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
279 TITOS JUAN CARLOS         18.546.492 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N° 68
280 TITOS SANDRA NOEMI         24.035.300 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
281 TORO JOSE RAMON         17.341.478 E.P.E.T. N°03 TELEFORO CHANAMPA
282 TULA PATRICIA ELIZABETH         23.561.178 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA
283 URIBE EDUARDO ADOLFO         17.060.819 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
284 USQUEDA MARIA EGLE         25.511.452 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
285 USQUEDA RICARDO EMIL         30.820.280 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
286 USQUEDA LORENZA LAURA         21.326.643 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN" 
287 USQUEDA SILVANA ELIZABETH         26.259.126 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°68
288 USQUEDA VALLE EVANGELINA         25.619.151 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
289 UZQUEDA JOSE DAVID         26.637.859 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
290 VARAS CESAR FABIAN         22.247.242 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
291 VARAS JORGE ADRIAN         24.508.380 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 65 "EUSEBIO CATANESI"  
292 VEGA MARTA ROSA         14.625.462 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
293 VEGA RICARDO GONZALO         22.421.917 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA RURAL N°25
294 VERASAY MAURO GASTON         23.203.559 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
295 VERGARA MARCELA DEL VALLE         28.198.390 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
296 VILLAGRA GLADYS MARGARITA         13.398.392 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 14 "BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA" 
297 VILLALVA RITA DEL ROSARIO         22.247.232 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL SAN MARTIN"
298 VILLEGAS MARCOS GABRIEL         24.508.325 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°66
299 VILLEGAS SERGIO ADRIAN         23.389.844 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA" 
300 YAPURA MARIA ROSA         17.599.356 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 15 "LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN" 
301 YARBOUH AMIRA         17.599.256 E.P.E.T. Nº 03  "TELESFORO CHANAMPA"
302 ZAMIDIO CESAR ARIEL         27.224.337 ESCUELA ECUNDARIA N°15 " LIBERTADOR GRAL. SAN MARTIN"
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1 ACEVEDO MARIA MAGDALENA 17.431.434        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
2 AGUAYSOL ISABEL DEL CARMEN 14.298.826        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
3 AGUERO EDGARDO ADRIAN 18.598.045        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
4 AGUIRRE OLGA NOEMI 22.247.257        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
5 ALANIS RAMON  EDGARDO 13.716.228        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
6 ALANIZ JUAN EDGARDO 13.817.533        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
7 ALANIZ SILVIA DEL CARMEN 20.660.098        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
8 ALVAREZ MARCIA ROMINA 27.548.925        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
9 AMADO LAURA VIVIANA 27.370.700        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17

10 ARIAS CLAUDIA LILIANA 21.640.993        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
11 AVILA JUAN CARLOS 20.884.079        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
12 AVILA MANUEL FELIX 17.227.992        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
13 BARRERA ROSA ANA 20.660.042        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
14 BARRIONUEVO ROQUE RAMON 21.979.485        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
15 BAYON EDITH MARIBEL 25.533.944        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
16 BAYON LILIANA VANESA 27.922.576        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
17 BAZAN OMAR ALBERTO 20.071.828        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
18 BORDON RAMON EDMUNDO 20.884.040        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
19 BORDON  VEGA RAMON CESAR 22.621.589        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
20 BUSTAMANTE NICOLAS DEL VALLE 21.776.321        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
21 BUSTAMANTE HUGO ALBERTO 25.261.657        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
22 CAMPELLAY NANCY VIVIANA 25.768.949        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
23 CANO MIRTA SILVANA 23.734.104        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
24 CARDOSO FABIAN ANDRES 25.415.476        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
25 CARDOZO KARINA MARIELA 27.040.520        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
26 CARRIZO RITA ANGELICA 16.406.193        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
27 CARRIZO INES DEL TRANSITO 20.389.147        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
28 CARRIZO JUAN PABLO 31.085.502        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
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29 CARRIZO SONIA BEATRIZ 21.619.311        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
30 CARRIZO JULIA INES 12.178.462        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
31 CARRIZO GRACIELA RAMONA 18.536.458        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
32 CARRIZO NICOLÁS ALBERTO 18.577.394        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
33 CARRIZO CRISTIAN  HUMBERTO 25.261.665        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
34 CARRIZO KURT ARISTIDES 26.155.120        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
35 CARRIZO ISMAEL ARIEL 27.053.608        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
36 CARRIZO HUGO ALDO 17.060.731        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
37 CARRIZO                                 ROMINA PAOLA                            31.555.944        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
38 CARRIZO OVIEDO MARIA BELEN 29.187.315        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
39 CARVAJAL GLADYS NOEMI 23.030.244        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
40 CASIMIRO ROSA ELENA 21.758.686        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
41 CASTRO LILIANA  GRACIELA 21.776.393        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
42 CASTRO MARTA EUGENIA 25.768.825        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
43 CASTRO FELIX  SEBASTIAN 29.230.857        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
44 CASTRO RAFAELA DEL VALLE 18.542.793        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
45 CASTRO JUAN JOSE 21.355.256        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
46 CHAILE FRANCO JAVIER 27.531.123        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
47 CHANAMPA MARIA EUGENIA 26.259.115        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
48 CODIGONI MARIA INES 16.073.825        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
49 CONTRERAS FERNANDO SILVERIO 17.292.566        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
50 CORDOBA VIVIANA DEL VALLE 23.765.306        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
51 CORDOBA SERGIO DARIO 24.508.435        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
52 DE LA ROSA RICARDO DANIEL 23.765.337        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
53 DELGADO EDITH DEL VALLE 23.428.640        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
54 DI LUCIA LUISA ELENA 13.157.583        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17 
55 DIAZ GUSTAVO FABIAN 23.203.596        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
56 DIAZ OSCAR ROSARIO 24.377.153        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
57 ESPINOSA CASIVA PAOLA ANDREA 25.737.047        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
58 ESPINOZA YOLANDA MARGARITA 28.503.789        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
59 ESPINOZA BLANCA AZUCENA 20.397.303        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
60 FERNANDEZ LUISA NOELIA 16.392.063        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
61 FERNANDEZ NESTOR ISMAEL 23.030.228        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
63 FUENTES ROQUE ARCADIO 13.398.407        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
65 GOLDMAN DARIO  EDGARDO 22.235.894        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
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66 GONZALEZ CORNELIO CANCIO 24.035.290        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
67 GONZALEZ CARLOS ARIEL 21.929.996        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
68 HERNANDEZ YANELA MARISABEL 28.686.954        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
69 HERNANDEZ ROY ALEXANDER 31.107.047        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
70 HERNANDEZ                               FANNY CAROLINA                          24.302.691        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
71 JABIF MOISES RICARDO 13.494.256        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
72 JATIP NATALIA HAYDEE 23.616.525        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
73 JEREZ SEBASTIAN  ALEJANDRO 23.272.134        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17 
74 LAZARTE MARIA LUCIA 22.557.600        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
75 LUCERO FABIANA BEATRIZ 22.621.508        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
76 LUNA NATALIA GEORGINA 27.568.422        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
77 MALDONADO SILVIA DEL VALLE 22.071.658        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
78 MEDINA LUIS QUINTO 17.869.451        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
79 MONJES LUIS AMERICO 20.884.187        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
80 MORALES ANALIA DEL CARMEN 21.776.381        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17 
81 MOYA CESAR EDUARDO 11.982.756        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
82 MURIANO RAFAEL 25.415.372        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
83 NAVARRO ANALIA ISABEL 14.899.485        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
84 NIETO VICTOR HUGO 17.128.903        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
85 NIEVA NORBERTUS RAFAEL 93.938.834        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
86 OLIVERA RAMONA ANITA 16.319.339        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
87 OLMEDO BEATRIZ DEL HUERTO 14.949.543        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
88 OLMOS MOISES GREGORIO 25.768.816        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
89 OLMOS SERGIO GASTON 23.765.349        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
90 ORTIZ ELSA ADRIANA 20.660.039        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
91 ORTIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 27.057.637        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17 
92 ORTIZ ROQUE SEGUNDO 12.733.810        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
93 OVIEDO NICOLASA JOSEFA 17.024.688        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67
94 PAEZ MARIA MONICA 17.599.304        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
95 PAEZ LILIA DEL VALLE 13.398.321        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
96 PAREDES NORMA DEL ROSARIO 17.341.352        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
97 PERALTA GLADYS DEL VALLE 16.073.816        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
98 PEREA PAMELA JACQUELINE 25.822.935        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
99 PEREYRA SARA ADRIANA 20.389.101        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17

100 QUINTAR MARIO ARGENTINO 13.881.038        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
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101 QUINTEROS MARIA ESMERALDA 12.320.908        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17 
102 QUINTEROS ROSANA  MARIANGELA 21.776.314        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
103 QUIROGA NATALIA SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 25.958.395        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
104 QUIROGA VERONICA DE LOS ANGELES 27.224.321        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
105 QUISPE CARLOS GUSTAVO 16.073.836        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
106 QUISPE MARIELA TERESA 24.035.291        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
107 REALES MARIA AIDE 18.355.492        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
108 REALES NELIDA GRACIELA 20.509.854        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
109 REALES RAMON AMERICO 20.589.723        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
110 REMENTERIA ADA VIVIANA 23.765.472        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
111 REMENTERIA VILMA MAGDALENA 21.892.598        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
112 REMENTERIA SUSANA DEL CARMEN 24.508.401        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
113 REYNOSO ROSANA SOLEDAD 29.187.361        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
114 RIUS SANTIAGO JORGE 17.333.868        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
115 ROBLEDO MARTA ELIZABETH 29.972.056        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
116 ROMERO NATALIA SOLEDAD 26.637.896        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
117 ROMERO                                  NADIA JUDIT                             30.649.684        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
118 ROSA HORACIO ROBERTO 17.628.580        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
119 RUZO ALBERTO ADOLFO 16.276.378        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
120 SALAZAR CARLOS RUBEN 23.203.546        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
121 SEGURA GUY ANGEL 28.459.841        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
122 SERRANO JULIO ARGENTINO 14.339.238        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
123 SIARES JULIO CESAR 24.093.869        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
124 SORIA SILVIA DEL VALLE 24.450.398        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
125 STIEB MARCOS ESTEBAN 23.734.149        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
126 SUAZO ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE 23.765.398        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
127 TEJADA JORGE ENRIQUE 16.406.192        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
128 TITOS SANDRA  NOEMI 24.035.300        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66
129 TITOS JUAN CARLOS 18.546.492        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
130 TITOS DANIEL JOSE IGNACIO 21.326.813        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
131 TULA PATRICIA ELIZABETH 23.561.178        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 67 
132 URIZA AIDA ERNESTINA 17.599.335        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
133 USQUEDA SILVANA ELIZABETH 26.259.126        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68 
134 USQUEDA CAROLA JESSICA 27.665.858        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
135 USQUEDA VALLE EVANGELINA 25.619.151        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17



DEPARTAMENTO: TINOGASTA
LOCALIDAD: FIAMBALA
MESA N° 24
ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17

Nº 
ORDE

N APELLIDO NOMBRE
DNI ORGANISMO

VOTO FIRMA

136 VARELA DIAZ JULIO ALEJANDRO 22.031.703        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
137 VEGA RICARDO GONZALO 22.421.917        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 68
138 VILLEGAS MARCOS GABRIEL 24.508.325        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 66 
139 YAPURA FRANCISCO SECUNDINO 10.517.862        ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
140 ACEVEDO MARIA MAGDALENA         17.431.434 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
141 AGUERO EDGARDO ADRIAN         18.598.045  ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nº 17
142 ALANIZ SILVIA DEL CARMEN         20.660.098 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
143 ALVAREZ MARCIA ROMINA         27.548.925 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
144 AMADO LAURA VIVIANA         27.370.700 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
145 BAYON EDITH MARIBEL         25.533.944 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
146 BAYON LILIANA VANESA         27.922.576 ESCUELA ECUNDARIA N°17
147 BORDON RAMON EDMUNDO         20.884.040 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
148 BUSTAMANTE HUGO ALBERTO         25.261.657 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
149 BUSTAMANTE NICOLAS DEL VALLE         21.776.321 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
150 CARRIZO CRISTIAN HUMBERTO         25.261.665 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
151 CARRIZO GRACIELA RAMONA         18.536.458 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
152 CARRIZO INES DEL TRANSITO         20.389.147 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
153 CARRIZO JUAN PABLO         31.085.502 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
154 CARRIZO JULIA INES         12.178.462 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
155 CARRIZO NICOLAS ALBERTO         18.577.394 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
156 CARRIZO RITA ANGELICA         16.406.193 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
157 CATRO LILIANA GRACIELA         21.776.393 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
158 CONTRERAS FERNANDO SILVERIO         17.292.566 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
159 DIAZ OSCAR ROSARIO         24.377.153 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
160 ESPINOZA YOLANDA MARGARITA         28.503.789 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
161 FEUENTES MARIA DEL ROSARIO         25.415.460 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
162 FUNES SILVIA ANDREA         29.972.069 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
163 GONZALEZ CORNELIO CANCIO         24.035.290 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
164 HEREDIA JOSE HUMBERTO         22.621.628 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
165 JATIP NATALIA HAYDEE         23.616.525 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
166 JEREZ SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO         23.272.134 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
167 LAURIA RICARDO EZEEQUIEL         22.588.415 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
168 LUNA NATALIA GEORGINA         27.568.422 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
169 MEDINA LUIS QUINTO         17.869.451 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
170 MORALES ANALIA DEL CARMEN         21.776.381 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
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171 MURIANO RAFAEL         25.415.372 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
172 NIETO VICTOR HUGO         17.128.903 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
173 NIEVA NORBERTUS RAFAEL         93.938.834 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
174 OLIVERA RAMONA ANITA         16.319.339 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
175 OLMOS MOISES GREGORIO         25.768.816 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA Nª17
176 OLMOS SERGIO GASTON         23.765.349 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
177 ORTIZ MARIA DEL VALLE         27.057.637 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
178 PAEZ LILIA DEL VALLE         13.398.321 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
179 PAEZ MARIA MONICA         17.599.304 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
180 PEREYRA SARA ADRIANA         20.389.101 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
181 QUINTAR MARIO ARGENTINO         13.881.038 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
182 QUINTEROS ROSANA MARIANGELA         21.776.314 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
183 QUIROGA NATALIA SOLEDAD DE         25.958.395 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
184 REALES MARIA AIDE         18.355.492 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
185 REALES NELIDA GRACIELA         20.509.854 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
186 REMENTERIA ADA VIVIANA         23.765.472 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
187 ROBLEDO MARTA ELIZABETH         29.972.056 ESCUELA SECUNDRIA N°17 
188 RUZO ALBERTO ADOLFO         16.276.378 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
189 SEGURA GUI ANGEL         28.459.841 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17
190 SERRANO JULIO ARGENTINO         14.339.239 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
191 SORIA SILVIA DEL VALLE         24.450.398 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
192 TEJADA JORGE ENRIQUE         16.406.192 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
193 URIZA AIDA ERNESTINA         17.599.335 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
194 USQUEDA CAROLA JESSICA         27.665.858 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
195 VARELA DIAZ JULIO ALEJANDRO         22.031.703 ESCUELA SECUNDARIA N°17 
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